Product Highlight
■ 2.65 cm high wall-mountable design (ECS2100-10PE)
■ Fanless design (ECS2100-10T/P/PE/28T)
■ Up to 370 W PoE (ECS2100-28PP)
■ Dual firmware/configuration
■ IPv4/IPv6
■ IEEE 802.3az
■ L3 static routing

■ EN 61000-3-2/3
■ VCCI
Ordering Information
EC-DS-0524-R08
Datasheet L2+ Switches
Optional Accessories Product Description
ET4202-SX 1Gbps, Small Form Factor Pluggable (Distance: 550 m; Wavelength: 850 nm, DDM)
ET4202-LX 1Gbps, Small Form Factor Pluggable (Distance: 10 km; Wavelength: 1310 nm, DDM)
ET4202-EX 1Gbps, Small Form Factor Pluggable (Distance: 40 km; Wavelength: 1310 nm, DDM)
ET4202-ZX 1Gbps, Small Form Factor Pluggable (Distance: 80 km; Wavelength: 1550 nm. DDM)
120500000027A Console Cable
120600000225A Brazil Power Cord
ecCloud Network Management Sostware